



ADDITIONAL OPTIONS PRICE LIST

Below you will find a more detailed price list of our services, and what they include.

Please note, that no fees for 3 rd parties are included, unless otherwise stated	
THE MURRELL CORK FUNERAL	£2875.00
Inclusive of our professional charges in making the funeral arrangements,	Plus 3 rd party
Collection of the deceased within 20 miles any time of day or night,	fees
Care of the deceased, inclusive of embalming if requested,	
Chapel visits by appointment,	
Provision of our Suffolk Coffin (see our brochure of details – alternative coffins available),	
Provision of a Hearse, Funeral Director and up to 6 bearers on the day of the funeral	
Administration of charitable donations	
Provision of a grave marker (if permitted – burials only)	
Provision of alternative coffins – see brochure for examples and prices	See brochure
To supply a limousine to convey mourners from an address, and return for refreshments (per car)	£250.00
Our charge for a separate service and committal (ie, Service in Church before cremation, or all burials)	£185.00
To supply a scatterpod, urn, casket or ornamental urn	From £47.00
Coffin reception into Church / Home overnight (before 4pm)	£235.00
Coffin reception into Church / Home overnight (after 4pm)	£370.00
Our attention and attendance for an interment of cremated remains	£175.00
Our attention, attendance and grave preparation for an interment of cremated remains	£270.00
To convey the deceased into our care beyond 20 miles, but within Norfolk	£240.00
Our attention to grave preparation and re-instatement	£565.00
Provision of a horse drawn funeral, pair of black horses	£995.00
Provision of a horse drawn funeral, pair of grey horses	£1095.00
	1
THE MURRELL CORK SIMPLICITY FUNERAL	£2525.00
Inclusive of our professional charges in making the funeral arrangements,	Plus 3 rd party
Collection of the deceased within 20 miles within office hours,	fees
Care of the deceased, inclusive of embalming if requested,	
Chapel visits by appointment during office hours,	
Provision of our Simplicity Coffin (see our brochure of details),	
Provision of a Hearse, Funeral Director and up to 6 bearers on the day of the funeral	
Administration of charitable donations	
Provision of a grave marker (if permitted – burials only)	
THE MURREL CORK IN HOUSE CEREMONY	£1950.00
An intimate ceremony of up to 12 mourners in our Chapel of Rest, followed by an unattended	Inclusive o
cremation. You may request the attendance of a minister or celebrant, at an additional cost.	3 rd party fee
This service includes the provision of a Simplicity coffin, collection of the deceased any time of day or	detailed
night, and the unattended cremation fee	
	1 24225 24
THE MURRELL CORK UNATTENDED CREMATION	£1395.00
This service includes the provision of a Basic coffin, collection of the deceased from the James Paget	Inclusive o
or Norfolk & Norwich Hospital, and the unattended cremation fee.	3 rd party fee
The cremation day and time will be at our choosing.	detailed
PAYMENT TERMS:	
We request that all 3 rd party fees are paid to us in clear funds by no less that 7 days before the	
confirmed date of the funeral.	
The remaining balance will be invoiced to you 7 days after the funeral, for settlement within 28 days.	
If payment is received within 28 days, our disbursement surcharge is deducted	
Late payments may incur interest at 2.5% above our Bank's base rate	
Unattended cremations & In House Ceremonies are to be settled in full before the service takes plans	